
TDC JAMES PRINGLE MEMORIAL TROPHY AUTOTEST MAY 2012

No Name Class T1 T2 T3 Sub T4 T5 T6 Sub T7 T8 T9 Sub T10 T11 T12 Total Team
position

N Ireland
5 Steven Ferguson 1 86.2 64.4 P 72.3 222.9 105.2 F 58.3 72.0 458.4 84.2 56.4 71.3 670.3 84.5 63.2 L 70.5 888.5
6 Robin Lyons 2 85.0 68.6 P 74.1 227.7 87.6 61.6 73.4 450.3 85.7 64.4 P 72.7 673.1 83.1 57.0 71.8 885.0
7 Paul Blair 3 94.1 60.6 75.5 230.2 92.2 59.4 75.1 456.9 86.9 58.9 74.7 677.4 88.1 65.3 P 73.2 904.0
8 Mark King 4 92.5 61.4 80.8 234.7 88.5 58.9 78.4 460.5 90.7 59.6 80.3 P 691.1 89.5 64.8 76.7 922.1

915.5 1826.1 2711.9 3599.6 1

Ireland
1 Paddy Power 1 94.6 P 62.1 77.1 233.8 90.1 59.8 82.6 P 466.3 87.7 59.0 81.7 P 694.7 86.4 60.2 75.1 916.4
2 Eamonn Byrne 2 88.9 60.8 74.3 224.0 84.6 59.2 73.9 441.7 85.8 60.7 74.4 662.6 86.2 60.4 75.0 884.2
3 Andrew O'Donohoe 3 98.8 69.1 81.7 249.6 95.2 70.4 86.1 P 501.3 99.5 66.3 77.5 744.6 95.9 68.5 P 78.0 987.0
4 David Thompson 4 93.4 60.9 75.8 230.1 89.7 63.6 P 81.8 P 465.2 96.0 P 58.6 81.8 P 701.6 90.0 58.0 75.4 925.0

937.5 1874.5 2803.5 3712.6 2

Munster
9 Alan Coyle 1 105.7 74.4 L 86.6 266.7 95.2 65.3 82.9 510.1 92.7 65.0 80.5 748.3 92.6 63.4 82.1 986.4

10 Rory Power 2 105.0 M 80.8 M 88.9 274.7 104.6 M 79.2 M 92.1 550.6 105.7 M 74.8 84.9 816.0 109.9 P 70.7 86.9 1083.5
11 Timmy Lynch 3 97.9 70.7 P 82.5 251.1 96.8 65.5 79.8 493.2 94.0 64.6 78.5 730.3 95.1 68.7 84.1 P 978.2
12 Liam Croston 4 91.2 61.7 79.2 232.1 91.8 65.2 P 78.1 467.2 94.2 73.1 PP 80.1 714.6 91.7 68.8 P 79.7 954.8

1024.6 2021.1 3009.2 4002.9 3

Reserves
14 J J Farrell 1 86.2 63.2 82.6 LP 232.0 85.2 58.9 73.9 450.0 84.8 58.4 79.1 L 672.3 83.7 67.1 P 71.5 894.6
16 Guy Foster 2 87.3 66.5 P 80.3 L 234.1 92.7 P 61.6 73.6 462.0 92.7 P 64.5 P 85.3 PL 704.5 88.4 58.9 75.5 927.3
18 Paul Mooney 4 98.7 P 65.5 P 80.6 244.8 87.1 64.2 P 82.8 L 478.9 95.7 PL 60.3 77.8 712.7 91.3 P 66.2 P 80.7 950.9
19 George McMillan 4 100.9 63.6 95.8 M 260.3 95.9 73.2 L 82.5 511.9 95.8 68.4 88.2 P 764.3 99.7 62.8 95.4 M 1022.2
15 Daniel Byrne 4 100.5 80.9 F 91.1 LP 272.5 100.7 78.9 F 80.3 532.4 97.7 66.3 P 85.8 L 782.2 109.5 F 78.0 F 81.8 1051.5
20 Jamie McMillan 4 103.3 70.8 P 95.8 M 269.9 102.1 P 78.9 M 90.0 540.9 99.8 66.2 93.2 P 800.1 104.2 PP 72.5 P 86.2 1063.0

TDC JAMES PRINGLE MEMORIAL TROPHY AUTOTEST MAY 2011

No Name Class T1 T2 T3 Sub T4 T5 T6 Sub T7 T8 T9 Sub T10 T11 T12 Sub Indiv.
INDIVIDUALS position

2 Eamonn Byrne 2 88.9 60.8 74.3 224.0 84.6 59.2 73.9 441.7 85.8 60.7 74.4 662.6 86.2 60.4 75.0 884.2 1
6 Robin Lyons 2 85.0 68.6 P 74.1 227.7 87.6 61.6 73.4 450.3 85.7 64.4 P 72.7 673.1 83.1 57.0 71.8 885.0 2
5 Steven Ferguson 1 86.2 64.4 P 72.3 222.9 105.2 F 58.3 72.0 458.4 84.2 56.4 71.3 670.3 84.5 63.2 L 70.5 888.5 3

14 J J Farrell 1 86.2 63.2 82.6 LP 232.0 85.2 58.9 73.9 450.0 84.8 58.4 79.1 L 672.3 83.7 67.1 P 71.5 894.6 4
7 Paul Blair 3 94.1 60.6 75.5 230.2 92.2 59.4 75.1 456.9 86.9 58.9 74.7 677.4 88.1 65.3 P 73.2 904.0 5
1 Paddy Power 1 94.6 P 62.1 77.1 233.8 90.1 59.8 82.6 P 466.3 87.7 59.0 81.7 P 694.7 86.4 60.2 75.1 916.4 6
8 Mark King 4 92.5 61.4 80.8 234.7 88.5 58.9 78.4 460.5 90.7 59.6 80.3 P 691.1 89.5 64.8 76.7 922.1 7
4 David Thompson 4 93.4 60.9 75.8 230.1 89.7 63.6 P 81.8 P 465.2 96.0 P 58.6 81.8 P 701.6 90.0 58.0 75.4 925.0 8

16 Guy Foster 2 87.3 66.5 P 80.3 L 234.1 92.7 P 61.6 73.6 462.0 92.7 P 64.5 P 85.3 PL 704.5 88.4 58.9 75.5 927.3 9
18 Paul Mooney 4 98.7 P 65.5 P 80.6 244.8 87.1 64.2 P 82.8 L 478.9 95.7 PL 60.3 77.8 712.7 91.3 P 66.2 P 80.7 950.9 10
12 Liam Croston 4 91.2 61.7 79.2 232.1 91.8 65.2 P 78.1 467.2 94.2 73.1 PP 80.1 714.6 91.7 68.8 P 79.7 954.8 11
11 Timmy Lynch 3 97.9 70.7 P 82.5 251.1 96.8 65.5 79.8 493.2 94.0 64.6 78.5 730.3 95.1 68.7 84.1 P 978.2 12

9 Alan Coyle 1 105.7 74.4 L 86.6 266.7 95.2 65.3 82.9 510.1 92.7 65.0 80.5 748.3 92.6 63.4 82.1 986.4 13
3 Andrew O'Donohoe 3 98.8 69.1 81.7 249.6 95.2 70.4 86.1 P 501.3 99.5 66.3 77.5 744.6 95.9 68.5 P 78.0 987.0 14

19 George McMillan 4 100.9 63.6 95.8 M 260.3 95.9 73.2 L 82.5 511.9 95.8 68.4 88.2 P 764.3 99.7 62.8 95.4 M 1022.2 15
15 Daniel Byrne 4 100.5 80.9 F 91.1 LP 272.5 100.7 78.9 F 80.3 532.4 97.7 66.3 P 85.8 L 782.2 109.5 F 78.0 F 81.8 1051.5 16
20 Jamie McMillan 4 103.3 70.8 P 95.8 M 269.9 102.1 P 78.9 M 90.0 540.9 99.8 66.2 93.2 P 800.1 104.2 PP 72.5 P 86.2 1063.0 17
10 Rory Power 2 105.0 M 80.8 M 88.9 274.7 104.6 M 79.2 M 92.1 550.6 105.7 M 74.8 84.9 816.0 109.9 P 70.7 86.9 1083.5 18


